



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 2018b0025db

Counties: WARD 3

Letting Date: May 24, 2018

District(s): 0234

Call Order: 001

Project(s):

Contract Time: 340 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: DC PLUG CIVIL CONSTRUCTION FEEDER No. 308

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	DC PLUG - DDOT Pay Items	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005	000504	3,260.000	19.00000	61,940.00	20.00000	65,200.00	31.00000	101,060.00
		Unassigned Special Item -CY - DC PLUG 620 085 Undercut Excavation and Backfill						
0010	000504	33.000	264.00000	8,712.00	300.00000	9,900.00	180.00000	5,940.00
		Unassigned Special Item -CY - DC PLUG 620 091 Thermal Backfill For Crossing of Exist. Pepco Transmission Lines						
0015	000506	8.000	4,605.00000	36,840.00	4,000.00000	32,000.00	3,150.00000	25,200.00
		Unassigned Special Item -EACH - DC PLUG 620 058 Penetrate Existing Pepco Manhole for Duct Entrance (4 to 8 way)						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 2018b0025db

Counties: WARD 3

Letting Date: May 24, 2018

District(s): 0234

Call Order: 001

Project(s):

Contract Time: 340 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: DC PLUG CIVIL CONSTRUCTION FEEDER No. 308

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	DC PLUG - DDOT Pay Items	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0020	000506	1.000	98,210.00000	98,210.00	95,000.00000	95,000.00	58,500.00000	58,500.00
	Unassigned Special Item -EACH - DC PLUG 620 059 Rebuild Existing Manhole (4.5'X6' to 6'X12' All Depths)							
0025	000506	1.000	117,760.00000	117,760.00	110,000.00000	110,000.00	66,000.00000	66,000.00
	Unassigned Special Item -EACH - DC PLUG 620 060 Const. Cast-In Place Rdwy MH Over Exist. Duct (6'X12'All Depths)							
0030	000506	1.000	125,710.00000	125,710.00	130,000.00000	130,000.00	88,800.00000	88,800.00
	Unassigned Special Item -EACH - DC PLUG 620 061 Const. Cast-In Place Sdwk UG Switch Over Exist. Duct (6'X18')							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 2018b0025db

Counties: WARD 3

Letting Date: May 24, 2018

District(s): 0234

Call Order: 001

Project(s):

Contract Time: 340 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: DC PLUG CIVIL CONSTRUCTION FEEDER No. 308

Line No / Item ID		(1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	DC PLUG - DDOT Pay Items	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0035 000506	4.000 EACH	52,600.00000	210,400.00	65,000.00000	260,000.00	39,300.00000	157,200.00
Unassigned Special Item -EACH - DC PLUG 620 062 - Install Precast Sidewalk UG Switch MH (6'X18' All Depths)							
0040 000506	17.000 EACH	41,470.00000	704,990.00	37,000.00000	629,000.00	28,500.00000	484,500.00
Unassigned Special Item -EACH - DC PLUG 620 063 - Install Precast Roadway MH (6'X12' All Depths)							
0045 000506	40.000 EACH	15,050.00000	602,000.00	11,000.00000	440,000.00	15,500.00000	620,000.00
Unassigned Special Item -EACH - DC PLUG 620 064 Install Precast Roadway MH (4.5'X6' All Depths)							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 2018b0025db

Counties: WARD 3

Letting Date: May 24, 2018

District(s): 0234

Call Order: 001

Project(s):

Contract Time: 340 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: DC PLUG CIVIL CONSTRUCTION FEEDER No. 308

Line No / Item ID		(1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	DC PLUG - DDOT Pay Items	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0050 000506	1.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - DC PLUG 620 066 Const. Cast-In Place Sdwk UG Switch MH (6'X18' All Depths)	91,965.00000	91,965.00	130,000.00000	130,000.00	73,100.00000	73,100.00
0055 000506	1.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - DC PLUG 620 067 Const. Cast-In Place Rdwy MH (6'X12' All Depths)	87,275.00000	87,275.00	98,000.00000	98,000.00	54,400.00000	54,400.00
0060 000506	1.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - DC PLUG 620 068 Const. Cast-In Place Rdwy MH (4.5'X6' All Depths)	44,900.00000	44,900.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00	20,600.00000	20,600.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 2018b0025db

Counties: WARD 3

Letting Date: May 24, 2018

District(s): 0234

Call Order: 001

Project(s):

Contract Time: 340 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: DC PLUG CIVIL CONSTRUCTION FEEDER No. 308

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	DC PLUG - DDOT Pay Items	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0065	000506	18.000	3,720.00000	66,960.00	3,870.00000	69,660.00	3,590.00000	64,620.00
		EACH						
		Unassigned Special Item -EACH - DC PLUG 620 081 Install a Precast Taphole (3.5'LX3.5'WX4'H)						
0070	000506	45.000	3,300.00000	148,500.00	3,870.00000	174,150.00	3,800.00000	171,000.00
		EACH						
		Unassigned Special Item -EACH - DC PLUG 620 082 Install a Precast Transformer Enclosure						
0075	000506	1.000	1,050.00000	1,050.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,440.00000	1,440.00
		EACH						
		Unassigned Special Item -EACH - DC PLUG 620 092 Pepco Furnished Electric Splice Box Installation						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 2018b0025db

Counties: WARD 3

Letting Date: May 24, 2018

District(s): 0234

Call Order: 001

Project(s):

Contract Time: 340 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: DC PLUG CIVIL CONSTRUCTION FEEDER No. 308

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	DC PLUG - DDOT Pay Items	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0080 000506	1.000 EACH Unassigned Special Item -EACH - DC PLUG 620 094 Install Fiberglass Pad Mounted Transformer Base (4'- 3"x4'-8")	5,615.00000	5,615.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	1,440.00000	1,440.00
0085 000509	1,985.000 LF Unassigned Special Item -LF - DC PLUG 620 069 Install 2 Way Conduit 4" PVC (All Depths)	146.00000	289,810.00	187.00000	371,195.00	198.00000	393,030.00
0090 000509	9,275.000 LF Unassigned Special Item -LF - DC PLUG 620 070 Install 4 Way Conduit 4" PVC (All Depths)	158.00000	1,453,600.00	152.00000	1,398,400.00	253.00000	2,327,600.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 2018b0025db

Counties: WARD 3

Letting Date: May 24, 2018

District(s): 0234

Call Order: 001

Project(s):

Contract Time: 340 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: DC PLUG CIVIL CONSTRUCTION FEEDER No. 308

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	DC PLUG - DDOT Pay Items	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0095	000509	255.000	175.00000	44,625.00	170.00000	43,350.00	340.00000	86,700.00
		LF						
		Unassigned Special Item -LF - DC PLUG 620 071 Install 6 Way Conduit 4" PVC (All Depths)						
0100	000509	835.000	180.00000	150,300.00	190.00000	158,650.00	285.00000	237,975.00
		LF						
		Unassigned Special Item -LF - DC PLUG 620 072 Install 8 Way Conduit 4" PVC (All Depths)						
0105	000509	185.000	150.00000	27,750.00	265.00000	49,025.00	188.00000	34,780.00
		LF						
		Unassigned Special Item -LF - DC PLUG 620 074 Install 2 Way Conduit 5" Fiberglass (All Depths)						
0110	000509	455.000	160.00000	72,800.00	270.00000	122,850.00	267.00000	121,485.00
		LF						
		Unassigned Special Item -LF - DC PLUG 620 075 Install 4 Way Conduit 5" Fiberglass (All Depths)						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 2018b0025db

Counties: WARD 3

Letting Date: May 24, 2018

District(s): 0234

Call Order: 001

Project(s):

Contract Time: 340 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: DC PLUG CIVIL CONSTRUCTION FEEDER No. 308

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	DC PLUG - DDOT Pay Items	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0115	000509	2,885.000	215.00000	620,275.00	295.00000	851,075.00	279.00000	804,915.00
		LF						
		Unassigned Special Item -LF - DC PLUG 620 076 Install 6 Way Conduit 5" Fiberglass (All Depths)						
0120	000509	3,955.000	225.00000	889,875.00	340.00000	1,344,700.00	320.00000	1,265,600.00
		LF						
		Unassigned Special Item -LF - DC PLUG 620 077 Install 8 Way Conduit 5" Fiberglass (All Depths)						
0125	000509	5.000	345.00000	1,725.00	1,245.00000	6,225.00	278.00000	1,390.00
		LF						
		Unassigned Special Item -LF - DC PLUG 620 078 Install 2 Way Concrete Encased Fiberglass Duct W/Dual Pole Bends						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 2018b0025db

Counties: WARD 3

Letting Date: May 24, 2018

District(s): 0234

Call Order: 001

Project(s):

Contract Time: 340 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: DC PLUG CIVIL CONSTRUCTION FEEDER No. 308

Line No / Item ID		(1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	DC PLUG - DDOT Pay Items	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0130 000509	264.000 Unassigned Special Item -LF - DC PLUG 620 084 Install 2 Way Concrete Encased PVC Ductbank W/Dual Pole Bends	345.00000	91,080.00	1,245.00000	328,680.00	222.00000	58,608.00
0135 108002	(1) Mobilization	330,000.00000	330,000.00	551,000.00000	551,000.00	500,000.00000	500,000.00
0140 108012	(1) Engineer's Field Facilities	59,000.00000	59,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	90,000.00000	90,000.00
0145 108016	(1) Field Layout	46,500.00000	46,500.00	14,000.00000	14,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 2018b0025db

Counties: WARD 3

Letting Date: May 24, 2018

District(s): 0234

Call Order: 001

Project(s):

Contract Time: 340 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: DC PLUG CIVIL CONSTRUCTION FEEDER No. 308

Line No / Item ID		(1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	DC PLUG - DDOT Pay Items	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0150 200005	481.000 Earthwork and Excavation Special Item - CY - DC PLUG 620 095 Rock Excavation for Pepco Facility Construction	313.00000	150,553.00	200.00000	96,200.00	540.00000	259,740.00
0155 207008	12,424.000 Borrow Trench Backfill	15.00000	186,360.00	20.00000	248,480.00	65.50000	813,772.00
0160 209002	6,620.000 Aggregate Base Course	90.00000	595,800.00	80.00000	529,600.00	81.00000	536,220.00
0165 212991	155.000 Test Pit Special Item - EACH -	506.00000	78,430.00	500.00000	77,500.00	750.00000	116,250.00
0170 402010	2,947.000 HMA Surface Course, 12.5 mm	136.00000	400,792.00	150.00000	442,050.00	147.00000	433,209.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 2018b0025db

Counties: WARD 3

Letting Date: May 24, 2018

District(s): 0234

Call Order: 001

Project(s):

Contract Time: 340 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: DC PLUG CIVIL CONSTRUCTION FEEDER No. 308

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	DC PLUG - DDOT Pay Items	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0175	403002	27,092.000	1.00000	27,092.00	1.00000	27,092.00	1.10000	29,801.20
	Tack Coat	SY						
0180	410002	27,092.000	5.00000	135,460.00	6.00000	162,552.00	6.00000	162,552.00
	Pavement Profiling (Milling)	SY						
0185	501991	349.000	556.00000	194,044.00	530.00000	184,970.00	467.00000	162,983.00
	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement Special Item -CY - High Early Strength PCC Pavement	CY						
0190	502004	2,331.000	445.00000	1,037,295.00	450.00000	1,048,950.00	440.00000	1,025,640.00
	PCC Base for Utility Cuts	CY						
0195	503006	576.000	510.00000	293,760.00	150.00000	86,400.00	511.00000	294,336.00
	Reinforced PCC Alley, 8 Inch	SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 2018b0025db

Counties: WARD 3

Letting Date: May 24, 2018

District(s): 0234

Call Order: 001

Project(s):

Contract Time: 340 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: DC PLUG CIVIL CONSTRUCTION FEEDER No. 308

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	DC PLUG - DDOT Pay Items	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0200	605018	356.000	69.00000	24,564.00	70.00000	24,920.00	72.00000	25,632.00
		Repair-Replace PCC Sidewalk, 4 Inch						
0205	605026	11.000	147.00000	1,617.00	200.00000	2,200.00	274.00000	3,014.00
		Brick Sidewalk on PCC Base						
0210	605038	2.000	156.00000	312.00	300.00000	600.00	482.00000	964.00
		Block Sidewalk Repair on PCC Base						
0215	606002	315.000	40.00000	12,600.00	50.00000	15,750.00	42.50000	13,387.50
		PCC Curb						
0220	606004	1,097.000	40.00000	43,880.00	45.00000	49,365.00	47.00000	51,559.00
		PCC Curb and/or Gutter						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 2018b0025db

Counties: WARD 3

Letting Date: May 24, 2018

District(s): 0234

Call Order: 001

Project(s):

Contract Time: 340 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: DC PLUG CIVIL CONSTRUCTION FEEDER No. 308

Line No / Item ID				(1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	DC PLUG - DDOT Pay Items		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0225	606064	165.000	68.00000	11,220.00	70.00000	11,550.00	107.00000	17,655.00	
Furnish and Set 8"x12" Granite Straight Curb		LF							
0230	606066	22.000	153.00000	3,366.00	200.00000	4,400.00	255.00000	5,610.00	
Furnish&Set 8"x12" Granite Circular Curb Radius Under 10Ft		LF							
0235	606082	53.000	89.00000	4,717.00	40.00000	2,120.00	100.00000	5,300.00	
Reset Stone Curb		LF							
0240	606098	12.000	1,450.00000	17,400.00	1,900.00000	22,800.00	2,310.00000	27,720.00	
PCC Wheelchair/Bicycle Ramp - New Construction		EACH							
0245	608002	4.000	240.50000	962.00	200.00000	800.00	573.00000	2,292.00	
Remove Tree and Stump up to 6 Inch Dia.		EACH							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 2018b0025db

Counties: WARD 3

Letting Date: May 24, 2018

District(s): 0234

Call Order: 001

Project(s):

Contract Time: 340 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: DC PLUG CIVIL CONSTRUCTION FEEDER No. 308

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	DC PLUG - DDOT Pay Items	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0250	608004	1.000	241.50000	241.50	250.00000	250.00	769.00000	769.00
	Remove Tree and Stump 6 to 12 Inch Dia.							
0255	608006	2.000	1,085.00000	2,170.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00	1,440.00000	2,880.00
	Remove Tree and Stump 12 to 18 Inch Dia.							
0260	608008	1.000	1,685.00000	1,685.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00	2,340.00000	2,340.00
	Remove Tree and Stump 18 to 24 Inch Dia.							
0265	608072	237.000	402.00000	95,274.00	50.00000	11,850.00	330.00000	78,210.00
	Tree Protection and Replacement							
0270	612054	1,177.000	1.80000	2,118.60	2.00000	2,354.00	2.80000	3,295.60
	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, 4 Inch							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 2018b0025db

Counties: WARD 3

Letting Date: May 24, 2018

District(s): 0234

Call Order: 001

Project(s):

Contract Time: 340 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: DC PLUG CIVIL CONSTRUCTION FEEDER No. 308

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	DC PLUG - DDOT Pay Items	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0275	612058	3,669.000	3.60000	13,208.40	2.50000	9,172.50	4.20000	15,409.80
		Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, 6 Inch						
		LF						
0280	612064	1,342.000	7.80000	10,467.60	5.00000	6,710.00	7.90000	10,601.80
		Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, 12 Inch						
		LF						
0285	612066	1,334.000	15.00000	20,010.00	11.00000	14,674.00	15.00000	20,010.00
		Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, 24 Inch						
		LF						
0290	612068	4.000	121.00000	484.00	100.00000	400.00	64.50000	258.00
		Thermoplastic Pavement Letter						
		EACH						
0295	612070	1.000	180.00000	180.00	200.00000	200.00	179.00000	179.00
		Thermoplastic Pavement Arrow						
		EACH						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 2018b0025db

Counties: WARD 3

Letting Date: May 24, 2018

District(s): 0234

Call Order: 001

Project(s):

Contract Time: 340 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: DC PLUG CIVIL CONSTRUCTION FEEDER No. 308

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		(2) CAPITAL PAVING OF DC, INC.		(3) ANCHOR CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	DC PLUG - DDOT Pay Items	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0300	612092	6.000	10,000.00000	60,000.00	3,000.00000	18,000.00	12,000.00000	72,000.00
		Truck Mounted Attenuator		EACH				
0305	612100	4.000	5,000.00000	20,000.00	3,000.00000	12,000.00	9,780.00000	39,120.00
		Portable Changeable Message Sign		EACH				
Section Totals:				\$9,936,230.10		\$10,670,969.50		\$12,188,592.90
Life Cycle Costs:								
Section Total with LCC:				\$9,936,230.10		\$10,670,969.50		\$12,188,592.90
Contract Item Totals				\$9,936,230.10		\$10,670,969.50		\$12,188,592.90
Contract Time Totals								
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals				\$9,936,230.10		\$10,670,969.50		12,188,592.90

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum